
STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2004 No. 2038

CIVIL AVIATION

The Air Navigation (Overseas Territories) (Amendment) Order 2004

Made - - - - - *27th July 2004*
Laid before Parliament *9th August 2004*
Coming into force *31st August 2004*

THE AIR NAVIGATION (OVERSEAS TERRITORIES) (AMENDMENT) ORDER 2004

1. Citation and Commencement
2. Amendment of the Air Navigation (Overseas Territories) Order 2001
3. In article 4(5), after “chartered” and after “charterer”, there shall...
4. (1) For article 8(2)(e) there shall be substituted: an aircraft...
5. (1) In article 20(7)(b) for “cabin attendants” there shall be...
6. After article 34 there shall be inserted: Flight data monitoring,...
7. In article 37 for “the cloud ceiling or visibility prevailing...
8. (1) After article 40(1) there shall be inserted:
9. (1) In article 62(1) for “aircraft” there shall be substituted...
10. After article 78 there shall be inserted: Production of air...
11. In article 84(3)(c) for “Joint Service Publication 318” there shall...
12. For article 88 there shall be substituted: Requirement for air...
13. After article 88 there shall be inserted: Duty of person...
14. For the title to Part X there shall be substituted:...
15. For articles 104 and 105 there shall be substituted: Air...
16. After article 109 there shall be inserted: Lighting of en-route...
17. After article 117 there shall be inserted: Mandatory reporting of...
18. In article 118(1)(a) for “or 60” there shall be substituted...
19. In article 119(1) after sub-paragraph (c) there shall be inserted:...
20. In article 125(5) for “Joint Service Publication 318” there shall...
21. (1) In article 130(1): (1) For the definition of “Appropriate...
22. In Schedule 2, Part B, paragraph 1(1) for “four capital...
23. (1) In Schedule 3, Part A, under the heading “A...
24. (1) In Schedule 4, paragraph 4 (Table):
25. (1) In Schedule 5, paragraph 2 (Table), after sub-paragraph (1)(c)...
26. In Schedule 9, paragraph 2(3), the words “for any aircraft...

Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

27. In Schedule 12, Part A, in the column headed “Articles...
28. In Schedule 13, Section VI for rule 31(4)(a) substitute the...
29. (1) In Schedule 14 there shall be made the following...
30. The Air Navigation (Dangerous Goods) Regulations
31. After Schedule 18 there shall be inserted: SCHEDULE 19 Article...
Signature
Explanatory Note